
Complete Summary for STEINLE FARM INC 
IRR - Person Id: 17201

IVAN STEINLE - PRES
450 LA HACIENDA DR, COLBY, KS 67701

785-443-4331 austinfrantz@hotmail.com 

Date Submitted: 25-JAN-20
Reported by: Austin Frantz, austinfrantz@hotmail.com, 785-443-4331
Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   15,839,638 Gallons (49 AF) 
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22067-00
3920'N
1180'W
18-9-32W
NC NE
CIN: 2 

Begin
Meter:
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Meter:
550.886   

  120   
corn

wheat
(25)   

Center Pivot
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Num End
Guns: 0   
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(Metered)   
      

28751-00
3960'N
3960'W
17-9-32W
NC NW
CIN: 1 
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Meter:
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(25)   
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with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   Y   

41.17 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
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